Tariff of Charges
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Service

Interest Rate Starts From

Outstanding balance letter

Loan Statement

Postponement of installment

Release Letter

Audit Confirmation Letter
Change Payment Due Date

Replacement of Collateral

Loan Rescheduling Fees

Administration Fees (Consumer)

Administration Fees (Corporate) Starts From

Life Insurance

Equipment Insurance

Late Payment

Early Settlement

Individual

Non-individuals

Fees agu )
12.43% APR

Once a year -Free
More than once a year - BHD 11.000

Outstanding letter addressed to Supreme Council for Women or

Ministries or for social housing purpose —Free
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BHD 11.000
BHD 11.000

Twice a year
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Within 6 months of the loan facility closure-Free
After 6 months of the loan facility closure-BD5.500
For Pensioners, free of charges
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BHD 22
BHD 16.500

BHD 55
BHD 33

BHD 110
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BHD 0.344 for each BD 1,000/- per month
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BHD 0.475 for each BD 1,000/- per month
Dl & L 1000/- IS s 0.475

1.5% on past due amount(s) per month plus late payment fees of

BHD 8 per installment
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1.10% of outstanding principle balance (Maximum BHD 110)
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3.30% of outstanding principle balance
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= APR for Auto loans starts from 12.43% p.a for Individuals and 12.43% p.a for e & suae IS 580 0472 43 5 o) 350 %12.43 o T o jland) i g il & gl 303l Jaaa m
corporate, calculated on a standard loan of BHD 10,000/- for 84 month.

= APR for equipment loans starts from 12.43% p.a for Individuals and 12.43%

p.a for corporate, calculated on a standard loan of BHD 10,000/- for 84

month.

= Where applicable, the above charges are inclusive of any Value Added Tax

(“VAT™).

= The Company reserves the right to alter this Tariff of Charges without prior

intimation.

= All terms and conditions apply.
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